
6uruh rhletr a pinih w *rdlg, piur*hxl1etr a
(EstaUkthed by fie St# Leglslatwe Act Xll of 1956)

1'A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

S. tlo. 2167759

RESULT+um-IIETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR CI' CO}fi{ERCE SEMESTER-O]. EXAM DEC,2O2A

ANUJ SHAR}IA

SATPAL SIIARMA

lrloths.r's Nome:Sml. RAJBALA SHARMA

, - ,:.

')- "':::
!_ 

-----_ 
-

-O a-D_?!-
-f-Jnl'--'tL

DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr.
to.

1.

2.

3-

1-

5.

6.

7-

t-
t
3.

10.

1t.

12.

t3.

71.

l

I

Subject Marks
Obtained

Minimum
Pass Marks

]:-:, F'IN1U{CIAL ACCOUNTING_1

-::-:2 MICRO ECONOMICS

]]- ] 3 PF.INCiPI,ES OF tsUSINESS
}LANAGEMENT

-.: -),i CO}TPUTER APPLICATIONS
nrr-Tra1-ar-
UJJILVLJJ

]:1C5 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS.l

]:1C5 BUSTNESS CO}OqUNICATION

IN

48 L6

45 10

28 16

42 00

32 14

4L 20

2BTH :5AG

2BTH 35AG

2 BTI.l 3 5AG

a Omu a tr 1r\LOLI! JJAg

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

15.
Grand Total 031,2 0 210 0600

RESULT: PASSED & HAS

DATED : SEP l0 ,2021-

OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED TI'/ELVE I{ARKS

KURUKSHETRA I T\
Checked oy r. b M z.

I



s. rb

PIiSSED

DATED, AUG 25.
KURUKSHETRA

.-: r. - ?.:-- SitAF-yLA
'i l'-E- s \o..e:5mi r--_-_-r : _-a :._{AIll,fA

& HAS

Checked by 1
'(Full Signature)

(\a !\

OBI'A'TNED TI{I{EE HUNDRED

s^ir-1.-
v-V-

I/IAV

DETAIL OF MARKS
Subject

-..-- -, -- - i,-C:(-,Ul\I.f f NG*2

'._.-.-, r.lc-iait.ilc,s

- _l : ri.a!l

: - - - :_Sll 1,.r,.i,:IEi,lA,lICS_2

. . :: .. ,r -1. V . lr)Nl{E\ . OF
- : ---:: 

-,- 
- .l'"j:\

:, - - iOiI{trN,I. STUDIits (eiJAL,)

Cr:ancl To t.rl
a3 6i. c21 i)

47 iB

4L 74

40 13

40 L /

44 L6

,4a ..

2 STiI 3 5z1C

.? BTH 3 5AG

2 STIJ 3 5AC}

2liTlr 35AG

23Tfi. 3 5AG

il ) r-. -lr
009 PI?.

7CA

100

l-00

i Lr1 0

100

ic0

100

I



s. i5_

(ffilislred by ttte State LegbHure Act XIl of 1956)
('A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn.No.

MARKS CARD
StrMESTER_03 EXAM DEC, 2A2A

--'r,-1

19i02i65b
L9 _DAP-3 42

3;-Ci1;- OF. O!' COM{ERCE

-.' --- SHARIIA

SATPAL SHARMA

Mother s Nome:Smt. RAJBALA SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr.
to. Subject Marks

Obtained
Minimurn

Pass Marks
Maxirnum

Marks

1.

2-

3.

1.

5.

5.

7-

t-

9.'r

to.

tl.

12-

t3-

l+-

l.i - - l::..?OF-ATE ACCOUNTING-i

-mnmr-mT^- l
-.i _r J-:--\L)) J.At--1r\-J-J

l.i - -' 3iSENESS LAWS-1

].], = CCIi?ANY LAW_1

].],. -]ifIAN F'INANCIAL SYSTEM

l:i,a iURAL MARKETING

43 L]

59 L6

64 1_6

59 15

48 L6

,1C -1 (

2BTH 35AG

lOmu 1tri/-
L l) | \\ -) -JnLf

2 ETH -15AG

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

100

100

100

100

100

l-00

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN MARKS

DATED: AUG 2A,2027
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1._2
(Full Signature) (Clerk) - S (tp

?118709

15.
Grand Totai o4r4 021-0 0600

I



ry IIrXEsffiTIV, E'l.o*tqErra
Frlfm !U ilie St# tcgftt*ru Act I of lSS)

fAn Grade, XAAC Accredite'd)

RESU LT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOROFCOMMERCESEMESTER_O4Ei-AMMAY,2O2L

'.i*: : ANUJ SHAR_I{A
::.-:- S I.\A''E ShTi SATPAL SHARMA

Mothe/s Nome:Smt. RAJBALA SHARMA

DETAIL OF MARKS

^ ^;c(^
--L'-Z

I O'nLJ-vZIOfO

i9 -DAP-3 42

Sr.
Ilo. Subject Marks

Obtained
illlinimum

Pass Marks
Maximum

Marks

t-

2-

3.

4-

5.

t.

7.

3-

9.

tl-

12.

13-

11-

]:: ]_ CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2

IfTTC T\Tr:- Q A ETN ATFT E'FTT- q _ ?
JUJ!I\LJJ U TlIA

]:::3 BUSENESS LAWS-2

]:.::4 COMPANY LAW-2

N405

N407

EVS

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNT]NG
SYSTEM

51 L9

52 15

63 18

52 19

27 10
2L
4q 17

o/
L9

2Ba'" 3 5AG

2BTH 35AG

28TH 35AG

2 BTH 3 5,\G

2LTH 35ACI
01_ 1 PR

2BTH 35AG

026 TH
OO9 PR

100

r-00

r_00

r_00

r-00

l_c0

r_00

FOUR HIINDRED FIFTEEN MARKS

ffir

l,' Grand Total 0 415 0210 0600

I

DATED: OCT 29,2021
KURUKSHETRA

checked ovt. .# .2 ry
(Full Signaturel Mefr<l (Assistant)

ty"r'*



@ flrfrcrr*g, SrrrrhrftctruGChC !U rhe h r sgrst trneAn dlflSt
glfr eraOe, ilAAC eccreCiteOt

RESULT+um-DETAILED HARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF CO}OIERCE SEM_05 EXAM DEC,2021

ANUJ SHAR},{A

SATPAL SHARMA

Mcther's Nome:Smi. RAJBALA SHARMA

DETAIL OF II,IARKS

. l'l/./

L9LA21 6 5 6

L9 _DAP_3 42

S- ib. Dfirc nb_

st I\b-

Regn.l,Io.

I

RESULT: PASSED & HAS oBTAINED FOUR HL]NDRED FoUR MARKS

DATED: JULy 01_,2022UAIEU: JULY O
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1

(Full Signature)

Sr.
Xo. Subject Mat*s

Obtained
Minimum

Pass Marks
Maximtrm

Marks
t-

2.

3.

1-

5-

6.

7.

E.

9.,

to.

I

It.

l2-

t3.

ttt.

--..-

-,=-z

-.1:t

COST ACCOUNTTNG

FINANCTAL MANAGEMENT

GOODS & SERVICES TAX

II{COME TAX_1

AUDI?ING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

59 1-7

l_Bs6

55

/o

60

J-L

15

l-B

L4

L2

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

2 8T}I 3 5AG

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

r-00

100

l_00

100

100

100

t5.

2546450

Grand. Total 0404 0210 0600

(Qrerk) (Assistant)
{W



Furuh *\etr a yrrft er sttg, Tfuffithx\eb d
(EstaHiBhed by tre State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

CO}flUERCE SEM_06 EXAM MAY,2A22

003610

L9L021656

L9_DAP_342

1'ln CraOe, IIIAAC Accredited)

S-ttb.

}NUJ SHARMA

SATPAL SHARMA

RESULT:PASSED &

DATED: AUG 26,2

TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY
EIGHT MARKS

HAS OBTAINED

2651020

DETAIL OF MARKS
sr.
llo. Subject Marks

Obtained
Minimum

Pa5s Marks
Maximum

Mirks

t-

2.

3.

a.

5.

a.

7.

t-

g.t

to-

-:.: - .-I:;GEMF'NT ACCOUNTI:dG

..:. -2 IiJ}JDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE

]..-3 HLI}IAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT

].. ]I INCOME TAX_2

]:.]5 BUSINESS ENVTRONMENT

-... : 5,E.ETATL MANAGEMENT

tl-

12.

13.

11-

28 L9

el 10

4tr. 1O

31 1B

28 L6

s6 L9

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

2BTH 35AG

2 BTH 3 5AG

100

100

100

100

i-00

r-00

15.
TOTAL
MARKS OF BCOM SEM_1 TO 5
Grand Total

0352
r_906
2258

02L0 0600
3000
3600

a

Checked by 1
/r..r 6:---r..--\

{W



Sera hc HOT h"

qffiiq
Regn. fao.

:'l9DAP-312

Sst*-83 *Ssh
('\f " *off , Tro-q-srfod : )

qtFrtrE6rrr.D'
(ffi*-q7qq@q;)

saqt qqr"frfuqi aqsrgf, emi
sfi rlittttot emi qdEqsr gr: /gt?,

qqflq, qi ull qrti, e\ee dn drt q stq fu"afdandqtq qfia{i qqq siwi trgaaruTqt td:
;rrii qTfuI--q &ITZttO Eq^qfuorsaqffi Efd t

trfuruh xlytlru lflni uw xltu., i$urtrhx! rtru
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

1"A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

ffiurl1tlsr rf Osfiuilrrrr
(Three Years Degree Course)

e%* a A *",rr/y ilr,l o,,/,hte,,,f,(t drrrr?
n*/*r,gth* "/ e* eY"Qrrl a%r- rrr-

ct i/u/en/ "/q oil Wrt**, 3rl,"rr* fu
2022), "r/* *-rl/"hJ /r,c//no e??rt,r,e cart ae//ragrltmme r tt Ufugl, 2022
ln f,le &r;rot'A;"i*r-, a /nrn/y tln ,/ng*e y''%"rl*L*

V*rrurrr"rro" orcr m c nct rt o n .

€odi, fufq: aqqfr Js, ueJ
Kurukshetra, Dated: January 31, 2023

(8"ttz, *4%
7, ,r, ,'11 , , u lt / ite /;/f !y'

fU?*."
qrIHT iffa6-

bntroller of Examinations

,^/,P
qa<flaa,
Registrar

:-
--: r- 't,,*,

{arfqqfr,
Chancellor

I

,/

b
W-uU,^r,-Z

qaah,
ViceChancellor


